
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
5 

14 
8 

194 
27 

148 
45 
46 
63 
7 

115 
11 

399 
4 

88 
99 
24 
26 
43 
20 
41 
55 
60 
2 

Name 
Noah Watt 
Aske Nygaard Bramming 
Malthe Jakobsen 
Oliver Skjellerup 
Andreas Falch 
Carl-anton Gerner Larsen 
Kasper Ylänen 
Mads E Hansen 
Lucas Sommerlund 
Rasmus Bradal 
Mikkel S. Dam 
Benjamin Frislund 
Mads Riis 
Noreaga Danesi 
Frederik Kikkenborg 
Bastian Buus 
Daniel Rasmus Jensen 
Nicolai Pedersen 
Mikkel Grundtvig 
Victor Majgaard 
Mikkel Keller 
Largim Ali 
Alexander Hartvig 
Patrick Kinsella 

Class 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 
KF Junior 

Total points 
2 
2 
8 

11 
12 
12 
16 
19 
19 
19 
22 
23 
26 
27 
30 
33 
34 
35 
35 
37 
41 
44 
44 
49 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  LUG-KBH 

4. Afd. DSK & DM  VKK 
3. KFJ   
Startopstilling finale Søn(13) 

Vojens Karting Center 1,330 km 


